
League Schedule

10B Basketball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  01/05/26  6:00 pm 10B Stilley Court 110B Broome  at 

Mon  01/05/26  7:00 pm 10B Wachs Court 110B Bryant  at 

Thu  01/08/26  6:00 pm 10B Storey Court 110B Nelson  at 

Thu  01/08/26  7:00 pm 10B Person Court 110B Holloway  at 

Sat  01/10/26  3:00 pm 10B Broome Court 110B Person  at 

Sat  01/10/26  4:00 pm 10B Bryant Court 110B Stilley  at 

Sat  01/10/26  4:00 pm 10B Holloway Court 210B Storey  at 

Sat  01/10/26  5:00 pm 10B Nelson Court 110B Wachs  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:00 pm 10B Wachs Court 110B Holloway  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:00 pm 10B Stilley Court 110B Person  at 

Thu  01/15/26  6:00 pm 10B Bryant Court 110B Nelson  at 

Thu  01/15/26  7:00 pm 10B Storey Court 110B Broome  at 

Sat  01/17/26  3:00 pm 10B Holloway Court 110B Bryant  at 

Sat  01/17/26  4:00 pm 10B Broome Court 110B Wachs  at 

Sat  01/17/26  4:00 pm 10B Nelson Court 210B Stilley  at 

Sat  01/17/26  5:00 pm 10B Person Court 110B Storey  at 

Thu  01/22/26  6:00 pm 10B Stilley Court 110B Storey  at 

Thu  01/22/26  7:00 pm 10B Nelson Court 110B Holloway  at 

Sat  01/24/26  3:00 pm 10B Storey Court 110B Wachs  at 

Sat  01/24/26  4:00 pm 10B Broome Court 110B Nelson  at 

Sat  01/24/26  4:00 pm 10B Holloway Court 210B Stilley  at 

Mon  01/26/26  6:00 pm 10B Wachs Court 110B Person  at 

Mon  01/26/26  7:00 pm 10B Bryant Court 110B Broome  at 

Thu  01/29/26  7:00 pm 10B Person Court 110B Bryant  at 

Sat  01/31/26  2:00 pm 10B Holloway Court 210B Broome  at 

Sat  01/31/26  3:00 pm 10B Stilley Court 110B Wachs  at 

Sat  01/31/26  3:00 pm 10B Bryant Court 210B Storey  at 

Sat  01/31/26  4:00 pm 10B Nelson Court 110B Person  at 

Mon  02/02/26  6:00 pm 10B Broome Court 110B Stilley  at 

Mon  02/02/26  7:00 pm 10B Nelson Court 110B Storey  at 

Thu  02/05/26  6:00 pm 10B Bryant Court 110B Wachs  at 

Thu  02/05/26  7:00 pm 10B Holloway Court 110B Person  at 
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